
	STAFF FLU VACCINATION MASS CLINIC PROGRAMME: WEEK 1

	Monday 2nd October
	Tuesday 3rd October
	Wednesday 4th October
	Thursday 5th October
	Friday 6th October

	QUEEN ELIZABETH UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Level 7 Seminar Room
(Room No:WS7-033)





	GARTNAVEL GENERAL HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Lecture Theatre
Main Building



	GLASGOW ROYAL INFIRMARY


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Meeting Room adjacent to the Campsie Dining Room



	INVERCLYDE ROYAL HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.30 hrs


Goudie Room, Ground Floor
Main Building








	QUEEN ELIZABETH UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Level 7 Seminar Room
(Room No:WS7-033)
 



	VALE OF LEVEN HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Meeting Room 5
Post Graduate Education Centre




	
	PARKHEAD HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.00 hrs


Physiotherapy Treatment Room



	DENTAL HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Seminar Room
First Floor









	




	STAFF FLU VACCINATION MASS CLINIC PROGRAMME: WEEK 2

	Monday 9th October
	Tuesday 10th October
	Wednesday 11th October
	Thursday 12th October
	Friday 13th October

	GLASGOW ROYAL INFIRMARY


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Meeting Room adjacent to the Campsie Dining Room




	QUEEN ELIZABETH UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Level 7 Seminar Room
(Room No:WS7-033)
 




	ROYAL ALEXANDRA HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Lecture Theatre 2
Main Building



	GARTNAVEL GENERAL HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Lecture Theatre
Main Building




	VICTORIA ACH



Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Room 2.16A Conference Room
Level 2, Admin Corridor










	STOBHILL ACH


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Seminar Room 6
Ward Block (enter via Wards A/B/C)


	DYKEBAR


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Large Seminar Room
Seminar Building









	
	
	




	

STAFF FLU VACCINATION MASS CLINIC PROGRAMME: WEEK 3

	Monday 30th October
	Tuesday 31st October
	Wednesday 1st November
	Thursday 2nd November
	Friday 3rd November

	QUEEN ELIZABETH UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Level 7 Seminar Room
(Room No:WS7-033)
 




	WEST GLASGOW ACH



Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Room T5
Fifth Floor, Main Building



	QUEEN ELIZABETH UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Level 5 Seminar Room
(Room No:WS5-033)









	GLASGOW ROYAL INFIRMARY


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Meeting Room adjacent to the Campsie Dining Room




	INVERCLYDE ROYAL HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.30 hrs


Goudie Room, Ground Floor
Main Building




	ROYAL ALEXANDRA HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Lecture Theatre 2
Main Building


	LEVERNDALE HOSPITAL



Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Large Beresford Hall


	
	STOBHILL ACH



Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Seminar Room 6
Ward Block (enter via Wards A/B/C)







	




	
STAFF FLU VACCINATION MASS CLINIC PROGRAMME: WEEK 4

	Monday 6th November
	Tuesday 7th November
	Wednesday 8th  November 
	Thursday 9th November
	Friday 10th November

	VALE OF LEVEN HOSPITAL



Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Meeting Room 5
Post Graduate Education Centre


	WEST OF SCOTLAND CANCER CENTRE (BEATSON)


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Room ED013, Education Suite
Ground Floor



	QUEEN ELIZABETH UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Level 5 Seminar Room
(Room No:WS5-033)
 









	VICTORIA ACH



Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Room 2.16A Conference Room
Level 2, Admin Corridor







	GARTNAVEL GENERAL HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Lecture Theatre
Main Building









	ROYAL ALEXANDRA HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.45 hrs


Lecture Theatre 2
Main Building



	
	INVERCLYDE ROYAL HOSPITAL


Session:  10.00-15.30 hrs


Goudie Room, Ground Floor
Main Building








	
	



2017
